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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
7
2
1
3
4
8
5
6

Name
Fekete Róbert
Szanyi Norbert
Bajnógel Gábor
Tóth Máté
Fagyal András
Kerék Balázs
Kosina Péter
Varga Zoltán

Laps
16
16
15
11
2
0
0
0

Total Tm
10:05.637
10:24.830
10:37.770
6:55.167
7:40.280

-.---
-.---
-.---

Diff

19.193
-- 1 Lap --

-- 5 Laps --
-- 14 Laps --

Gap

19.193
-- 1 Lap --

-- 4 Laps --
-- 9 Laps --

Best Tm
34.214
36.162
35.831
36.045
44.365

-.---
-.---
-.---

In Lap
12
4

13
5
1
-
-
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 7 2 1 3 4 8 5 6

RCOR IVRCOR IV.

Apaj (0.26 Km)Apaj (0.26 Km)

2011.09.23.  20:082011.09.23.  20:08

BuggyBuggy
időmérőidőmérő

időmérőidőmérő

futam 2 (10:00)futam 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 24,728

Best Tm: 34.214, Spd: 27,357

Margin of Victory: 19.193

by: (7) Fekete Róbert

RaceTime: 10:05
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